1/4Check valve,
pilot operated
Type Z2S
Size 6
Component series 6X
Maximum operating pressure 315 bar
Maximum flow 60 l/min
RE 21548/07.05

found in the EPS (standard price list).
2/4 Bosch Rexroth AG Hydraulics Z2S 6    RE 21548/07.05
Ordering code
Sandwich plate check valve
Size 6 = 6
Leak-free closure in channel A and B = –
Leak-free closure in channel A = A
Leak-free closure in channel B = B
Cracking pressure
1.5 bar = 1
3 bar = 2
7 bar = 3
Component series 60 to 69 = 6X
(60 to 69: unchanged installation and connection dimensions)
 Further details in clear text
No code =  Without locating bore
/60 1) = With locating bore
/62 = With locating bore and locating pin
ISO 8752-3x8-St
Seal material
No code = NBR seals
V = FKM seals
 Caution!
Observe compatibility of seals
with hydraulic fluid used!
Z2S 6 6X *
1) Locating pin ISO 8752-3x8-St,
material no. R900005694 (separate order)
Type Material number
Z2S 6 -1-6X/ R900347495
Z2S 6 -2-6X/ R900347496
Z2S 6 -3-6X/ R900347497
Standard types
Type Material number
Z2S 6 A1-6X/ R900347498
Z2S 6 B1-6X/ R900347501
Symbols ( 1  = component side, 2  = plate side)
Type Z2S 6 A… Type Z2S 6 –…
P A B T2
1